Ferrule-style P
rotistor ® fuses
257
Protistor® fuses
10x38 gR 690VAC w/o striker
14x51 gR 690VAC w/o striker
Voltage
rating (V)
Current
(A)
Class New*
Cat. number
New*
Ref. number
Old
Cat. number
Old
Ref. number
Packaging
690 1 gR FR14GR69V1 X1017195J FR14GC69V1   E221080J 10
690 2 gR FR14GR69V2 Y1017196J FR14GC69V2   H081473J 10
690 4 gR FR14GR69V4 Z1017197J FR14GC69V4   J081474J 10
690 6 gR FR14GR69V6 A1017198J FR14GC69V6   T220909J 10
690 8 gR FR14GR69V8 B1017199J FR14GC69V8   S220908J 10
690 10 gR FR14GR69V10 C1017200J FR14GC69V10   R220907J 10
690 12 gR FR14GR69V12 D1017201J FR14GC69V12   Q220906J 10
690 16 gR FR14GR69V16 E1017202J FR14GC69V16   P220905J 10
690 20 gR FR14GR69V20 F1017203J FR14GC69V20   E220735J 10
690 25 gR FR14GR69V25 G1017204J FR14GC69V25   N220904J 10
690 32 gR FR14GR69V32 H1017205J FR14GC69V32   W220819J 10
690 40 gR FR14GR69V40 J1017206J FR14GC69V40   M220903J 10
690 50 gR FR14GR69V50 K1017207J FR14GC69V50   L220902J 10
690 63 gR FR14GR69V63 L1017208J 10
Voltage
rating (V)
Current
(A)
Class Cat. number Ref. number Packaging
690 1 gR FR10GR69V1 L1014563J 10
690 2 gR FR10GR69V2 Q1014567J 10
690 2.5 gR FR10GR69V2.5 T1014570J 10
690 3 gR FR10GR69V3 V1014571J 10
690 4 gR FR10GR69V4 W1014572J 10
690 6 gR FR10GR69V6 Y1014574J 10
690 8 gR FR10GR69V8 Z1014575J 10
690 10 gR FR10GR69V10 A1014576J 10
690 12.5 gR FR10GR69V12.5 C1014578J 10
690 16 gR FR10GR69V16 D1014579J 10
690 20 gR FR10GR69V20 E1014580J 10
690 25 gR FR10GR69V25 F1014581J 10
690 30 gR FR10GR69V30 G1014582J 10
690 32 gR FR10GR69V32 H1014583J 10
* New offer available in 2012
Fe
rr
ul
e-
st
yl
e
P
ro
tis
to
r®
 fu
se
s
258
Protistor® fuses
14x51 gR 690VAC with striker
14x51 aR 690VAC w/o striker
Voltage (V) Current
(A)
Class New* Cat.
Number
New* Ref.
Number
Old Cat.
Number
Old Ref.
Number
Packaging
690 1 gR - - FR14GC69V1T F221081 10
690 2 gR FR14GR69V2T D1017178 FR14GC69V2T L081476 10
690 4 gR FR14GR69V4T E1017179 FR14GC69V4T F081517 10
690 6 gR FR14GR69V6T F1017180 FR14GC69V6T B220939 10
690 8 gR FR14GR69V8T G1017181 FR14GC69V8T A220938 10
690 10 gR FR14GR69V10T H1017182 FR14GC69V10T Z220937 10
690 12 gR FR14GR69V12T J1017183 FR14GC69V12T Y220936 10
690 16 gR FR14GR69V16T K1017184 FR14GC69V16T X220935 10
690 20 gR FR14GR69V20T L1017185 FR14GC69V20T W220934 10
690 25 gR FR14GR69V25T M1017186 FR14GC69V25T V220933 10
690 32 gR FR14GR69V32T Q1017189 FR14GC69V32T V220818 10
690 40 gR FR14GR69V40T S1017191 FR14GC69V40T M220949 10
690 50 gR FR14GR69V50T T1017192 FR14GC69V50T N220950 10
690 63 gR FR14GR69V63 V1017193 - - 10
Voltage (V) Current
(A)
Class New* Cat.
Number
New* Ref.
Number
Old Cat.
Number
Old Ref.
Number
Packaging
690 6 aR FR14UR69V6 H1027325J FR14UC69V6 K081475 10
690 8 aR FR14UR69V8 J1027326J FR14UC69V8 S093902 10
690 10 aR FR14UR69V10 K1027327J FR14UC69V10 T093903 10
690 12 aR FR14UR69V12 L1027328J FR14UC69V12 V093904 10
690 16 aR FR14UR69V16 M1027329J FR14UC69V16 W093905 10
690 20 aR FR14UR69V20 N1027330J FR14UC69V20 X093906 10
690 25 aR FR14UR69V25 P1027331J FR14UC69V25 Y093907 10
690 32 aR FR14UR69V32 Q1027332J FR14UC69V32 Z093908 10
690 40 aR FR14UR69V40 R1027333J FR14UC69V40 A093909 10
690 50 aR FR14UR69V50 S1027334J FR14UC69V50 B093910 10
690 63 aR FR14UR69V63 T1027335J 10
* New offer available in 2012
* New offer available in 2012
Ferrule-style P
rotistor ® fuses
259
22x58 gR 690VAC w/o striker
22x58 gR 690VAC with striker
22x58 aR 690VAC w/o striker
Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
Class New Cat.
Number*
New Ref.
Number*
Old Cat.
Number
Old Ref.
Number
Packaging
690 12 gR FR22GR69V12 W1018551J FR22GC69V12 F232719J 10
690 16 gR FR22GR69V16 X1018552J FR22GC69V16 G232720J 10
690 20 gR FR22GR69V20 Y1018553J FR22GC69V20 C220940J 10
690 25 gR FR22GR69V25 Z1018554J FR22GC69V25 B220916J 10
690 32 gR FR22GR69V32 A1018555J FR22GC69V32 A220915J 10
690 40 gR FR22GR69V40 B1018556J FR22GC69V40 Z220914J 10
690 50 gR FR22GR69V50 C1018557J FR22GC69V50 Y220913J 10
690 63 gR FR22GR69V63 D1018558J FR22GC69V63 X220912J 10
690 80 gR FR22GR69V80 E1018559J FR22GC69V80 Y220821J 10
690 100 gR FR22GR69V100 F1018560J FR22GC69V100 W220911J 10
690 125 gR FR22GR69V125 G1018561J 10
690 135 gR FR22GR69V135 H1018562J 10
Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
Class New* Cat.
Number
New* Ref.
Number
Old Cat.
Number
Old Ref.
Number
Packaging
690 12 gRC FR22GR69V12T W1018620J FR22GC69V12T 10
690 16 gRC FR22GR69V16T X1018621J FR22GC69V16T 10
690 20 gRC FR22GR69V20T Y1018622J FR22GC69V20T D220734J 10
690 25 gRC FR22GR69V25T Z1018623J FR22GC69V25T G220921J 10
690 32 gRC FR22GR69V32T A1018624J FR22GC69V32T F220920J 10
690 40 gRC FR22GR69V40T B1018625J FR22GC69V40T E220919J 10
690 50 gRC FR22GR69V50T C1018626J FR22GC69V50T D220918J 10
690 63 gRC FR22GR69V63T D1018627J FR22GC69V63T C220733J 10
690 80 gRC FR22GR69V80T E1018628J FR22GC69V80T X220820J 10
690 100 gRC FR22GR69V100T F1018629J FR22GC69V100T C220917J 10
690 125 gRC FR22GR69V125T G1018630J FR22GC69V125T 10
690 135 gRC FR22GR69V135T H1018631J FR22GC69V135T 10
Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
Class New* Cat.
Number
New* Ref.
Number
Old Cat.
Number
Old Ref.
Number
Packaging
690 25 aR FR22UR69V25 Y1027316J FR22UD69V25 K081475J 10
690 32 aR FR22UR69V32 Z1027317J FR22UD69V32 S093902J 10
690 40 aR FR22UR69V40 A1027318J FR22UD69V40 T093903J 10
690 50 aR FR22UR69V50 B1027319J FR22UD69V50 V093904J 10
690 63 aR FR22UR69V63 C1027320J FR22UD69V63 W093905J 10
690 80 aR FR22UR69V80 D1027321J FR22UD69V80 X093906J 10
690 100 aR FR22UR69V100 E1027322J FR22UD69V100 Y093907J 10
690 125 aR FR22UR69V125 F1027323J FR22UD69V125 Z093908J 10
690 135 aR FR22UR69V135 G1027324J FR22UD69V135 A093909J 10
*New offer available in 2012
*New offer available in 2012
*New offer available in 2012
Fe
rr
ul
e-
st
yl
e
P
ro
tis
to
r®
 fu
se
s
260
Protistor® fuses
27x60 gRB 800VAC with striker
27x60 URQ 690VAC with striker
20x127 URQ 2000VDC with striker
Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
Class Cat. Number Ref. Number Packaging
800 8 gRB FR27GB80V8T R221436J 10
800 10 gRB FR27GB80V10T S221437J 10
800 12 gRB FR27GB80V12T T221438J 10
800 16 gRB FR27GB80V16T V221439J 10
800 20 gRB FR27GB80V20T W221440J 10
800 25 gRB FR27GB80V25T X221441J 10
800 32 gRB FR27GB80V32T Y221442J 10
800 40 gRB FR27GB80V40T Z221443J 10
800 50 gRB FR27GB80V50T A221444J 10
800 63 gRB FR27GB80V63T B221445J 10
800 80 gRB FR27GB80V80T C221446J 10
800 100 gRB FR27GB80V100T D221447J 10
Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
Class Cat. Number Ref. Number Packaging
690 50 URQ FR27UQ69V50T N075958J 10
690 63 URQ FR27UQ69V63T V076309J 10
690 80 URQ FR27UQ69V80T W076310J 10
690 100 URQ FR27UQ69V100T R078330J 10
690 125 URQ FR27UQ69V125T S078331J 10
690 160 URQ FR27UQ69V160T X076311J 10
690 200 URQ FR27UQ69V200T T078332J 10
690 250 URQ FR27UQ69V250T T076308J 10
Voltage
(V)
Current
(A)
Class Cat. Number Ref. Number Packaging
1000 6 gRB FD20GB100V6T Z088020J 10
1000 8 gRB FD20GB100V8T T088774J 10
1000 10 gRB FD20GB100V10T A089493J 10
1000 12 gRB FD20GB100V12T B089494J 10
1000 16 gRB FD20GB100V16T C089495J 10
1000 20 gRB FD20GB100V20T D089496J 10
1000 25 gRB FD20GB100V25T E089497J 10
1000 32 gRB FD20GB100V32T F089498J 10
1000 40 URQ FD20GC100V40T S086795J 10
1000 50 gRC FD20GC100V50T F086186J 10
1000 63 gRC FD20GC100V63T F083656J 10